Known Horses for Tuesday, 6 June 2023 at 6:57 am.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Last Caried Win Wt
Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Seymour - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

1:00 PM - Bour ne Racing 4Y O+ Maiden Plate (1100m)

10 Xavier

2/1:3

8

2

Mar'12 48L 595 595 595

2:30 PM - Bet365 Odds Drift Protector BM 58 Handicap (2027m)

03 Diasonic

10/2: 28

1

11

Mar'20 10.2L 59.0 59.0 61.0
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
4.8
11.7

Form
Score

14.8

237

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Factor
6 12.8 Maady
22 12.7 Laming

Jockey

Aitken

Stockdale

Ag

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Taree- Tuesday, 6 June 2023

2:55 PM - JOHNSON & MONGAN COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1312m)

04 Lucifer'sReward 2/1: 20 12 1 Jul 20 59.0 60.5 12 14.2
4:10 PM - WINGHAM SERVICES CLUB WINGHAM CUP (1614m)
07 XtraApproval 2/1: 29 11 7 Sep '22 6.7L 54.0 575 56.0 11.0 8 29.0
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BLP

18

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.2 Payne

220 Bal

Jockey

Bullock

Buckley

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Armidale - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

3:15PM - CLUBSNSW BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
05 Last Chance Dance 2/1: 28 11 8 May 21 7.7L 60.0 56.5 60.0 49 239 12 159 Lees Palmer 6

4:35PM - INVERELL RSM / WALGETT RSM / NARRABRI RSL COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)
07 Indian Thunder 4/2: 87 13 3 Dec'l7 11L 59.0 60.5 59.0 23 18.3 5 15.3 Dixon Houlgatte 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Dalby - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

3:42 PM - TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap (1200m)
02 Beeokay 4/2: 85 3 1 Nov ‘20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

64.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Factor Idle Score Factor

-4.3 -03 -3 133 -1.3 Briskey

Jockey

Vuille

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Vaal - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

8:15PM - 4Racing Welcomes Y ou Maiden Juvenile Plate (1094m)

03 Charge Ahead V11 2 5 Jun'15 4.2L 60.0 60.0

11:10 PM - 4racing.tv Graduation Plate (1531m)

05 Perfect Witness 2/1:19 7 8 Feb'19 11.8L 60.0 50.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
132.0 60.2
125.0 545

Form
Score

67.2

69.5

BLP

65

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

62.2 Matchett

61.5 Dawson

Jockey

Mxoli

Lerena

Ag

4F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Vaal - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

12:20 AM - Next Vaal Racemeeting Thursday 8 June Mr 75 Handicap (1969m)

09 The Chosen One

36/8: 9

7

5

Apr 22

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

42L 580

Wt Now

60.0 117.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Factor

51.6

Idle Score

63.6

56

Factor

58.6 Laird

Jockey

Yeni

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Lingfield - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

3:00 AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1321m)

02 Arran Bay 8/4:0 5 Dec '22
5:45 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (2640m)
07 Waterloo Sunset 7/2: 12 7 3 Apr'l7  12L 61.0 53.0
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Wt Fred Months Form
Now Factor Idle Score
133.0 6 50
129.0 47.9 57.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

0 100

Factor

5.0

Trainer

Keady

Coakley

Jockey

Callan

Bass

Ag

1c

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Sale - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

11:35 AM - Ecycle Solutions M aiden Hurdle (3240m)

06 Roya Crown 10/3: 34 4 5 Jul '21 85L 605

08 Zoffaa 4/2: 20 6 8 Jul'22  11.2L 585
12:10 PM - Ecycle Solutions Maiden Hurdle (3240m)

04 Mahamedeis 17/7: 58 7 9 Jul'21 17.1L 545
1:30 PM - Gippsland Times Steeplechase (3240m)

03 Tamarack 8/4: 69 4 6 Nov'19 205L 69.0

07 Dr Dependable 6/3: 73 6 7 Oct'20 282L 65.0
3:20 PM - Graham Chalmer Real Estate BM 64 Handicap (2232m)

03 The Awesome Son 2/1: 22 6 5 Dec'21 55L 54.0

05 CruClasse 2/1:13 9 3 Jul ‘21 14L 59.0

4:25PM - Ladbroke It! BM64 Handicap (1419m)
01 Camsir 2/1: 10 5 9 Jul'22  143L 54.0

Win

57.0
57.0

67.5
65.0
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Wt
Now

69.5
69.5

69.5

69.5
65.0

60.5
59.0

62.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Factor

12.8
185

28.3

19.7
28.2

Idle

11

11

Score

218
325

29.7
41.2

26.3
14.6

35.0

17
26

37

25
35

20

29

Factor

16.8
245

353

237
34.2

21.3
11.6

26.0

Kent
McEvoy

Ryan

Musgrove
Musgrove

Musgrove

Payne

Eden

Jockey

Kuru
Rawiller

Ryan

O'Donoghue
McCarthy

Maskiell
Campbell

Overall

Ag

6G
6G

8G

9G
8G

5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

:Wins Place Race

1:20 PM - FURPHY PLATE (1250m)

05 Magic Carpet 5/1:8 5 4 Mar 22
2:35 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDI CAP (1550m)

03 Flashing Steel 6/2: 14 4 1 Jan '22

01 Money From The Sky 4/2: 14 7 5 Apr 23
3:10 PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1100m)

04 Deep Romance 2/1: 13 5 8 Jul '22

01 Never Second 2/1: 23 6 7 Jan '23

3:45PM - DRINKWISE HANDICAP (1100m)
06 Ramones 2/1: 6 1 9 Dec '22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

0.8L

3.3L

29L

49L

11.8L

60.0

57.0
60.0

615

56.5

54.5

Wt

56.0

59.5

575

55.0

53.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

60.0
61.0

59.5

62.0

57.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-55
23
3.7 1
-1.8 11
8.0 4
13.0 5

Form
Score

35

7.3
15.7

11.2

210

23.0

BLP

15

22

Vaue Emerg

115

38

Factor

-05

6.3
10.7

32

14.0

14.0

Trainer

Cummings

Neasham
Ryan

Doyle

Neasham

Pride

Jockey

Clipperton

McDonad
Schiller

McEvoy

McDonad

Collett

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

1:45 PM - Carlton Draught BM60 Hcp (1350m)
02 Ambidazzle 8/4: 49 5 7 Feb 22 20L 60.5 580 605 0.1 12.1 7 5.1 Thompson
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Jockey

Baker

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Doomben - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

2:18 PM - SKY RACING Class 4 Handicap (1660m)

05 Outburst 1/1: 15 6 7 Jun 20 21L 57.0 56.5 575
01 Mirann 1/1: 26 7 13 May'22 45L 575 59.0 60.5
08 Confessed 2/1: 26 8 7 Mar'22  32L 585 55.0 56.0
09 Aswaat 2/1: 23 16 2 Sep'21  00OL 585 55,5 545

2:53PM - MULLINSLAWYERS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)

02 Lucifer'sReward 2/1: 55 7 1 Jul '20 59.0 59.5
3:28 PM - LADBROKESMATES MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)

04 Enabler 2/1: 15 8 6 Nov'22 46L 575 545 59.0
4:03PM - THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON QTIS Class 6 Plate (1350m)

05 Indian Dreamer 4/2: 31 1 8 Dec'22 19L 595 570 575

07 Scottish Prince 2/1: 29 4 4 Sep '22 24L 615 550 575

01 Collay's Spirit 2/1: 43 8 3 Oct '20 30L 585 575 59.0

02 Mubariz 6/4: 42 10 5 Jan '22 27L 555 59.0 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
21
8.0 12
-14
-54
0.4
34 7
-1.6 5
-5.8 8
26
8.2

Form
Score

15.2
28.0
13.6

126

8.4
174
74

13.6
232

BLP

Value

44

134

36
118

Emerg
Factor

74

11.4

-0.6
-1.8
10.6
18.2

Trainer

Lakey
Dunn
Lees

Heathcote

Payne

King

Edmonds
Duff
Button
Waller

Jockey

Thornton
Maloney
Cahill

Plessis

Molloy

Molloy

Harley
Molloy
Graham
Orman

Ag

sozogy

4G

6G
5G
4G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt
Gawler - Wednesday, 7 June 2023
2:25PM - Coopers Brewery Maiden Plate (1100m)
12 Written Swoosh 3/1: 4 9 4 Jan '22 33L 56.0 58.0
3:00 PM - Contract Engineering Class Two Handicap (1100m)
07 Roxy Blue 2/2: 13 4 11 Mar'21  65L 555 56.0
12 Madam Furphy 2/1: 25 5 7 Jun 21 52L 59.0 56.5
01 Winning Revolution ~ 5/1: 13 9 3 May'22 23L 57.0 56.0
3:35PM - Sanders Fodder Rating O - 58 Handicap (2112m)
03 AceAttack 4/2: 67 7 5 Feb'18 24L 595 56.5
01 Getouttheway 4/2:79 8 6 Jan'23  50L 560 585
4:10 PM - Commercial Hospitality Services Benchmark 58 Handicap (1506m)
14 Charm Slinga 2/1: 21 4 5 Jan '22 33L 585 59.0
01 Aussie Sojourn 2/1: 37 9 3 Jun 22 12L 540 55.0
09 Victory Bandit 2/1: 22 11 9 Jan'22  62L 540 585
07 Garrire 2/1: 26 13 3 May'21 23L 570 595
02 Enlist 2/1: 34 15 1 Oct 21 58.5
03 Playboy Charlie 2/1: 12 17 10 Nov'22 57L 600 565
4:45PM - Gawler ArmsHotel Rating 0 58 Handicap (1200m)
12 Honey Go Lightly 2/1: 37 9 Dec'22 56L 560 565
01 Tupoleu 2/1:19 5 6 dul '22 39L 600 600
15 Rizski 6/3: 62 10 9 Jan '19 8.1L 575 60.0
11 Ice Ghost 9/5: 60 15 9 Dec'20 29L 585 59.0
05 Samesyn 2/1: 22 16 6 Feb'22 47L 540 625
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Wt
Now

555

575

55.5

60.5

59.0
60.0

56.5
60.0

58.5

58.5
60.0
60.0

56.0

60.0
56.0
56.5
58.5

Fred Months

Factor

45

8.4

0.5

4.2

-0.3
10.1

21
6.6

132

54

3.0

6.0

39
8.9

148

Idle

12

11

10

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

175

234

125

16.2

117
241

111
18.6

33.2

214
17.2
30.0

19.0

14.9
27.9
25.7
36.8

19

22

o

12

14

17
10
20

53

Factor

135

124

55

6.7
18.1

6.1
15.6

242

18.4
16.2
20.0

10.0

8.9
18.9
16.7
30.8

Trainer

Stokes

Oxlade
Bush

O'Connor

Mooney
Nolan

Hyam
McClean

Jaensch

Moyle
Seyers

Alexander

Alexander

Gower
Sweeney
Wilson
O'Connor

Jockey

Holder

Potter
Yuen

Wong

Price
Tomlinson

Murray
Fawke

Lloyd

Neindorf
Caboche
Voorham

Opperman

Holder
Livesey
Price
Wong

Ag

4G

oo



Tote Horse Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier Last Last
Place Race

Belmont - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

5:05PM - PINK LADIESDAY - 1ST OF JULY HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Aiyza 5/1: 16 10 6 Nov'22 59L 575 575
05 Dadirra 2/1: 20 11 7 Nov'22 50L 580 56.5

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

5:42 PM - PERTH RACING CLUB MEMBERSHIP HANDICAP (1200m)

10 Bayzel 2/1: 43 1 14  Feb'22 92L 540 57.5

07 Jedi Mind 2/1:20 6 10 Jdu'21 9.4L 585 59.0
6:52 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1700m)

08 My Squeeze Louise 11:23 11 12 Feb'21 123L 585 55.5

07 Melarab 4/2: 27 12 11 21 83L 54.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
58.0

54.0

575

56.0

56.0

Fred
Factor

82
3.8

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle

Score

24.2
21.8

26.9

25.0

311

35.9

14
10

25

19

20

23

Factor

18.2
14.8

Trainer

McAuliffe
Kersley

Kersley

Pope

Fernie

Kersley

Jockey

Watson
Knuckey

McNaught

Louis

Watson

Parnham

Ag



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

9:15PM - Ng Fong Hcep (C5) (1200m)

12 Heavenly Thought

15/3: 67

8

10:45 PM - Sheung Hei Hep (C4) (1650m)

10 Right Honourable

1/1: 67

7

10

8

Jun'18

Mar '15

105L 525 59.5

40L 545 60.0
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Now

52.5

54.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
15.9
7.9

Form
Score

339

229

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

15

Factor

239 Yip

149 Gibson

Jockey

Hamelin

Chadwick

Ag

8G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Newbury - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

11:00 PM - Make Your Best Bet At BetVictor Restricted Maiden Fillies' Stakes (GBB Race) (1320m)
04 Mapmaker 7/3:1 2 3 Dec'18 1.8L 58.0 58.0 1280 56.1 611 59 58.1 Holland
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Jockey

Stott

Ag

1F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Newbury - Thursday, 8 June 2023

12:10 AM - Get A Run For Your Money At BetVictor Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 2) (1430m)
03 Hot Fuss 1/1:0 6 Sep '17 133.0 6.0 0 100 6.0 Dascombe
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Jockey

Jamin

Ag

1c



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 8 June 2023

12:15 AM - Shung Ling Hcp (C3) (1000m)

01 Atomic Force

30/9: 15

10

12:50 AM - Tseuk Luk Hcp (C3) (1200m)

08 Czarson

712: 47

7

4

Jan '12

May '19

28L 545 54.0

13L 55.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

61.0

555

Fred Months

Factor Idle
75
25

Form
Score

245

135

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

14

Factor

17.5 Fownes

95 Yiu

Jockey

Bowman

Bentley

Ag

3G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Nottingham - Thursday, 8 June 2023

1:35 AM - Join RacingTV Now Handicap (3080m)
06 Single 2/1: 43 5 5 Mar'12  6.0L 60.0 56.0 130.0 57.3 673 62 62.3 Channon Bass

2:10 AM - Bet At racingtv.com Handicap (1835m)
05 Umberto 42: 4 1 4 Oct'18 32L 610 610 1300 56.9 619 60 57.9 Foy Atzeni
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Kempton - Thursday, 8 June 2023
2:50 AM - More Price Boosts Races At Unibet Maiden Fillies Stakes (GBB Race) (1320m)
08 Whoop Whoop 2/1:1 2 4 Jun '16 40L 56.0 590 1280 623
02 Delicacy 57/12: 0 3 Jan '16 128.0
4:20 AM - Unibet Support Safe Gambling Handicap (1540m)
01 Animate 4/2:6 10 1 Dec'21 61.0 1370 59.1
5:25 AM - Unibet 3 Uniboosts Per Day Handicap (2639m)
02 Second Slip 23/10: 8 8 1 Mar '22 62.0 1340 559
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Form
Score

68.3
3.0

70.1

BLP

56

Vaue Emerg
Factor

64.3

10.0 3.0
69.1

63.9

Trainer

Beckett
Hannon

Crisford

Fanshawe

Jockey

Ryan
O'Neill

Kirby

Muscutt

Ag

1F
1F

2G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Curragh - Thursday, 8 June 2023

3:00 AM - Montane Developments Supporting Relay For Life FilliesMaiden (2640m)
02 YouMakeMeSmile 8/4:6 1 10 Sep21 195L 750 750 1420 716

5:00 AM - Win 50K Weekly With ITV7 For Free Handicap (1383m)
19 Markievicz 2/1:31 2 1 Jan '22 56.0 1280 559
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Idle

Form
Score

82.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

81

56

Factor

726 Fahy

579 Lavery

Jockey

Cleary

Stone-Walsh

Ag

IN

N



Tote Horse

03
06
10

01
02

Wise Counsel
Agassi
Alimentaria

Henchard
Our Norman

Score/Starts
:Wins

2/1: 18
6/3: 45
2/1: 43

6/2: 20
6/3: 23

Barrier

1
2
4

7
11

Last

Last

Place Race

9
11

8
12

Sep '20
Dec 20
Aug 22

Mar 22
Aug ‘22

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 8 June 2023

6:25 PM - BENDIGO BANK - HOME LOANS HANDICAP (1500m)

10.9L
5.5L
13.8L

35L
7.3L

61.5
55.0
54.0

60.5
58.0

Win
Wt

56.5

60.0

58.0
58.5
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Now

59.0

57.5

60.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

51
113
14.2

12
85

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score

141 13
223 20
292 25
16.2 9
315 20

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.1
133
18.2

8.2
19.5

Trainer

Robertson
Hyde
ltzstein

Durrant
Willis

Jockey

Louis
Noske
Fiore

Johnston-Porter
Kennedy

Ag

5G
G
8
M
4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Carnarvon - Friday, 9 June 2023

6:33PM - KEVIN LEAHY MEMORIAL HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Regal City 2/1: 30 1 1 Oct'21 63.0

01 Speeding Comet 9/5: 82 7 1 May'20 59.0
7:05PM - MT AUGUSTUS TOURIST PARK HANDICAP (1600m)

04 Hyperspace 2/1: 51 3 5  May'19 32L 565

Last Carried Win

Wt

55.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
61.0

56.0

Fred
Factor

-1.9
16

1.6

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Idle Score

0.1
9.6

9.6

0
2

109

Factor

-0.9 Tyler
8.6 Day

4.6 Hammarqui
st

Jockey

Edwards
Faithfull

Witten

Ag

6G
9G

G
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